FY 2022 PSG Applications

Courtney
PSG Requested| Bob Jaclyn | James [ Ryan Brad Tameiko Ann Beth Jackie | Dr. Dogan |Dr. Marcie [ Weatherby- | Average | Adjusted
Agency Program Amount Baldwin | Blair | Coggin | Ertel |Goodwin| Grant | Mackey | Mixson | Perry Tozoglu Turner Hunter Score Average FY 2022 Award
Priority Need A: Acute-35% of Funding
Jacksonville Post-Pandemic Response Mobile
1 |Feeding Northeast Florida Pantry Program $149,966 94 99 99 100 97 94 97 $149,966
2 |[I1.M. Sulzbacher Center for the Homeless, Inc. Community Meals $75,000 97 98 99 94 98 96 97 $75,000
3 |Hubbard House, Inc. Emergency Shelter Program $150,000 97 96 93 99 98 96 97 $150,000
4 |Lutheran Social Services of Northeast Florida, Inc. Nourishment Network Market $150,000 92 99 95 100 98 95 97 $150,000
5 |Jacksonville Area Legal Aid, Inc. Imminent Homelessness Intervention Program  |$149,910 89 97 97 100 98 96 96 $149,910
6 [Volunteers in Medicine Jacksonville Inc. Acute Care for the Working Uninsured $34,517 95 95 96 100 95 94 96 $34,517
WeCare Jax Acute Access to Specialty Medical
7 |We Care Jacksonville, Inc. Care Program $150,000 92 92 100 97 96 94 95 $150,000
8 [Family Support Services of North Florida, Inc. Keeping Families Together $150,000 87 96 93 96 95 86 92 $150,000
9 [Clara White Mission, inc. Comprehensive Emergency Services $150,000 89 90 [ o6 95 92 88 92 $150,000
10 |Five STAR Veterans Center, Inc. Passport to Independence $106,036 88 88 93 92 90 93 91 $99,749
Category A Total Requested|$1,564,513 $1,259,142
Priority Need B: Prevention & Diversion-40% of Funding
1 [Jacksonville Area Legal Aid, Inc. Financial Instability Prevention Program $149,990 100 100 100 100 96 100 99 $149,990
2 |Vision Is Priceless Council, Inc. Adult Vision Healthcare Program $92,183 100 94 99 98 95 100 98 $92,183
3 |[Gateway Community Services, Inc. Hope for the Future $150,000 99 99 96 95 96 100 98 $150,000
4 |I.M. Sulzbacher Center for the Homeless, Inc. Case Management for Homeless Men $150,000 94 88 100 100 93 100 96 $150,000
5 |lewish Family & Community Services, Inc. Emergency Financial Assistance $150,000 90 97 100 97 91 100 96 $150,000
6 |Volunteers in Medicine Jacksonville Inc. Women's Health and Wellness $143,342 94 90 97 100 92 100 96 $143,342
7 |Hubbard House, Inc. Outreach Program $53,165 97 97 99 98 80 100 95 $53,165
8 [Jacksonville Speech & Hearing Center, Inc. Audiology Program $150,000 98 93 94 98 86 100 95 $150,000
9 |Beaches Emergency Assistance Ministry Emergency Assistance to Prevent Homelessness [$83,000 96 94 93 92 93 100 95 $83,000
Project Launch Program for Homeless Young
10 [Daniel Memorial, Inc. Adults $150,000 99 89 95 91 92 100 94 $150,000
11 [Lutheran Social Services of Northeast Florida, Inc. Rep Payee Case Management $149,683 97 90 93 100 79 100 93 $149,683
Brooks Rehabilitation Adaptive Sports and
12 |Genesis Health Foundation, Inc. Recreation $67,208 98 87 89 95 85 98 92 $17,657
Category B Total Requested|$2,732,365 $1,439,020
Priority Need C: Self-Sufficiency and Stability-25% of Funding
1 [Literacy Alliance of Northeast Florida, Inc. Empowerment Literacy Duval $77,858 94 92 98 100 98 95 96 $77,858
2 |I.M. Sulzbacher Center for the Homeless, Inc. Aftercare for Single Men and Women $96,600 90 96 99 97 98 96 96 $96,600
3 |Jacksonville Area Legal Aid, Inc. Disability Benefits Self-Sufficiency Program $149,983 94 94 97 100 95 96 96 $149,983
4 |Lutheran Social Services of Northeast Florida, Inc. Steps 2 Success $100,676 87 95 99 100 99 93 96 $100,676
Employment and Community Engagement
5 [The Arc Jacksonville Initiative $150,000 94 89 96 100 96 94 95 $150,000
6 |Ability Housing, Inc. Northeast Florida Villages Program $90,000 89 89 97 99 99 95 95 $90,000
7 |Volunteers in Medicine Jacksonville Inc. Healthy Living for Working Uninsured Black Men |$73,295 87 92 96 100 97 92 94 $73,295
8 |We Care Jacksonville, Inc. Beaches Health & Wellness Program $32,564 87 91 96 100 97 93 94 $32,564
9 |Family Foundations of Northeast Florida, Inc. Financial Wellness - F.R.E.E. Families $149,587 95 96 87 96 97 93 94 $128,411
Category C Total Requested|$2,172,874 $899,387
$3,597,549
PSG Total Requested $6,469,752




